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Features
• Structural Stacker
• Easily Integrated Onto Existing Avenir Panels
• Aluminum Extruded Frame
• Tempered Glass
• Available With Glass, Marker Board Or Fabric Insert

Fabric Marker Board

($64 upcharge) ($185 upcharge)

Paint Finish

Dimensions SKU List Price

5CGS1124DG 9 lbs
10 lbs
12 lbs
13 lbs
15 lbs
10 lbs
11 lbs
12 lbs
14 lbs
16 lbs

5CGS1130DG
5CGS1136DG
5CGS1142DG

11 x 24 (42H to 53H)
11 x 30 (42H to 53H)
11 x 36 (42H to 53H)
11 x 42 (42H to 53H)

5CGS1148DG11 x 48 (42H to 53H)

Weight

5CGS1224DG
5CGS1230DG
5CGS1236DG
5CGS1242DG

12 x 24 (53H to 65H)
12 x 30 (53H to 65H)
12 x 36 (53H to 65H)
12 x 42 (53H to 65H)

5CGS1248DG12 x 48 (53H to 65H)
PAINTSTACK
FABSTACK
FROSTSTACK

Paint Finish Upcharge
Fabric Upcharge
Frosted Glass Upcharge

MARKERSTACKMarker Board Upcharge($185 upcharge)
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$519
$572
$507
$676
$727
$540
$592
$675
$594
$753
$185
$64
$64
$185




