



Features

- Structural Stacker
- Easily Integrated Onto Existing Avenir Panels
- Aluminum Extruded Frame
- Tempered Glass
- Available With Glass, Marker Board Or Fabric Insert

Paint Finish	Fabric	Marker Board
		State Martings

(\$185 upcharge)

(\$64 upcharge)

(\$185 upcharge)

Dimensions	SKU	Weight	List Price
11 x 24 (42H to 53H)	5CGS1124DG	9 lbs	\$519
11 x 30 (42H to 53H)	5CGS1130DG	10 lbs	\$572
11 x 36 (42H to 53H)	5CGS1136DG	12 lbs	\$507
11 x 42 (42H to 53H)	5CGS1142DG	13 lbs	\$676
11 x 48 (42H to 53H)	5CGS1148DG	15 lbs	\$727
12 x 24 (53H to 65H)	5CGS1224DG	10 lbs	\$540
12 x 30 (53H to 65H)	5CGS1230DG	11 lbs	\$592
12 x 36 (53H to 65H)	5CGS1236DG	12 lbs	\$675
12 x 42 (53H to 65H)	5CGS1242DG	14 lbs	\$594
12 x 48 (53H to 65H)	5CGS1248DG	16 lbs	\$753
Paint Finish Upcharge	PAINTSTACK		\$185
Fabric Upcharge	FABSTACK		\$64
Frosted Glass Upcharge	FROSTSTACK		\$64
Marker Board Upcharge	MARKERSTACK		\$185